Y
A
M
A
IC
H
I
E

 /
 4
5
1
0
9
-0
SPECIFICATIONS
ZS5 Series 180° SMD Socket (Height 4.5mm)
Applicable Dimensions (Reference Only)
Outline Connector Dimensions
Part Number Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C Part Number Dim. A Dim. B Dim. C
ZS5-04-G* 4.0 2.0 –
ZS5-06-G* 6.0 4.0 –
ZS5-08-G* 8.0 6.0 4.0
ZS5-10-G* 10.0 8.0 6.0
ZS5-12-G* 12.0 10.0 8.0
ZS5-14-G* 14.0 12.0 10.0
ZS5-16-G* 16.0 14.0 12.0
ZS5-18-G* 18.0 16.0 14.0
ZS5-20-G* 20.0 18.0 16.0
ZS5-22-G* 22.0 20.0 18.0
ZS5-24-G* 24.0 22.0 20.0
ZS5-26-G* 26.0 24.0 22.0
ZS5-28-G* 28.0 26.0 24.0
ZS5-30-G* 30.0 28.0 26.0
ZS5-32-G* 32.0 30.0 28.0
ZS5-34-G* 34.0 32.0 30.0
ZS5-36-G* 36.0 34.0 28.0
ZS5-38-G* 38.0 36.0 34.0
ZS5-40-G* 40.0 38.0 36.0
ZS5-42-G* 42.0 40.0 38.0
ZS5-44-G* 44.0 42.0 40.0
ZS5-46-G* 46.0 44.0 42.0
ZS5-48-G* 48.0 46.0 44.0
ZS5-50-G* 50.0 48.0 46.0
Recommended PCB Layout Top View
B ±0.1
C
±0.1